
 SPE Individual
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Company First Last Score

Genesis Fluids 2 Tommy Johnson 97

L Meyer Services Melissa Tankersley 96

Delaune Drilling 1 John Bailey 95

Protechnics Josh G 95

Delaune Drilling 1 Darin Cleveland 94

Bestway Oilfield Harrison Daniel 94

Byrd Oilfield Gilbert Gonzales 94

GR Energy Services 1 Matt Q 92

L Wild Well Control April Gutchess 90

Delaune Drilling 1 Lee DeLaune 89

Ainsworth Logistics Kyle Everrett 89

Genesis Fluids 2 Casey Jones 89

Protechnics Erik Bijowski 89

Meyer Services Kelly Craven 89

Meyer Services James Noakes 89

Byrd Oilfield Lupe Rios 88

GR Energy Services 1 Carl Marquardt 87

GR Energy Services 2 Ghost 87

Mesa Southern Carr Garrison 87

KLX Energy Services Billy Hill 86

KLX Energy Services David Wiatrek 86

Protechnics Tanner W 86

Wild Well Control Ben Chorney 85

Bestway Oilfield Gene Cameron 85

Ainsworth Logistics Gary Jones 85

GR Energy Services 2 Ghost 84

Mustange Extreme 1 Travis Soechting 84

Horizontal Wireline Ryan Wilson 84

Byrd Oilfield Kirk Kendrick 84

FESCO Cameron Charman 83

Mustange Extreme 1 James Walker 83

Ainsworth Logistics Michael Morgan 83

Universal Wellhead Jaime Medrano 83

Mustange Extreme 1 Chris Robinson 82

KLX Energy Services Tommy Falcon 82

Brush Country Fluids Ricardo Gonzalez 82

Universal Wellhead David Garvin 82

Horizontal Wireline Chris Cantrell 81

Brush Country Fluids Pete Gonzalez 81

Mesa Southern Kiech Jung 81

Genesis Fluids 2 Donnie Lawson 81



 SPE Individual

Mustange Extreme 2 Kevin Satterfield 80

Bestway Oilfield Jesse Balboa 79

GR Energy Services 2 Ghost 78

Mesa Southern Domingo Mendoza 77

Universal Wellhead Chad Burkhardt 77

Protechnics Marshall G 77

GR Energy Services 1 Manny Rivera 76

Horizontal Wireline Adam Hoffman 76

Delaune Drilling 1 Jim Gieptner 76

Universal Wellhead Lyndon Charles 76

Meyer Services Hunter Ridgon 76

Americal Eagle Logistics Jay Harvey 75

KLX Energy Services Elliott Carmichael 74

Bestway Oilfield Hector Rodriguez 74

Brush Country Fluids Rory Stephens 74

FESCO Walter Loessin 73

GR Energy Services 1 Adrian Jordan 72

GR Energy Services 2 Ghost 71

Wild Well Control David Strickland 71

FESCO Khristian Brazee 70

Mustange Extreme 1 Dave Ferris 70

FESCO Ryan F 69

Mesa Southern Micah Lamaison 68

Americal Eagle Logistics Will Wood 68

Americal Eagle Logistics Ryan Luikens 68

Ainsworth Logistics David Ainsworth 67

Horizontal Wireline Jeff Brownlow 64

Mustange Extreme 2 Ghost 63

Mustange Extreme 2 Jimmy Covington 60

Byrd Oilfield Rene Martinez 59

Americal Eagle Logistics Ed Dobbs 58

Mustange Extreme 2 Basilio Bonilla 53

Wild Well Control Brent Darby 48

L Genesis Fluids 2 Kayla Johnson 35



SPE Teams

Company First Last Score

Delaune Drilling 1 Lee DeLaune 89

Delaune Drilling 1 Jim Gieptner 76

Delaune Drilling 1 John Bailey 95

Delaune Drilling 1 Darin Cleveland 94

354

Meyer Services Kelly Craven 89

Meyer Services Melissa Tankersley 96

Meyer Services Hunter Ridgon 76

Meyer Services James Noakes 89

350

Protechnics Erik Bijowski 89

Protechnics Tanner W 86

Protechnics Marshall G 77

Protechnics Josh G 95

347

Bestway Oilfield Hector Rodriguez 74

Bestway Oilfield Jesse Balboa 79

Bestway Oilfield Gene Cameron 85

Bestway Oilfield Harrison Daniel 94

332

KLX Energy Services Billy Hill 86

KLX Energy Services David Wiatrek 86

KLX Energy Services Tommy Falcon 82

KLX Energy Services Elliott Carmichael 74

328

GR Energy Services 1 Carl Marquardt 87

GR Energy Services 1 Adrian Jordan 72

GR Energy Services 1 Manny Rivera 76

GR Energy Services 1 Matt Q 92

327

Byrd Oilfield Kirk Kendrick 84

Byrd Oilfield Rene Martinez 59

Byrd Oilfield Gilbert Gonzales 94

Byrd Oilfield Lupe Rios 88

325

Ainsworth Logistics David Ainsworth 67

Ainsworth Logistics Kyle Everrett 89

Ainsworth Logistics Gary Jones 85

Ainsworth Logistics Michael Morgan 83

324



SPE Teams

Mustange Extreme 1 Dave Ferris 70

Mustange Extreme 1 James Walker 83

Mustange Extreme 1 Chris Robinson 82

Mustange Extreme 1 Travis Soechting 84

319

Universal Wellhead David Garvin 82

Universal Wellhead Chad Burkhardt 77

Universal Wellhead Jaime Medrano 83

Universal Wellhead Lyndon Charles 76

318

Mesa Southern Kiech Jung 81

Mesa Southern Carr Garrison 87

Mesa Southern Domingo Mendoza 77

Mesa Southern Micah Lamaison 68

313

Horizontal Wireline Jeff Brownlow 64

Horizontal Wireline Ryan Wilson 84

Horizontal Wireline Adam Hoffman 76

Horizontal Wireline Chris Cantrell 81

305

Genesis Fluids 2 Tommy Johnson 97

Genesis Fluids 2 Donnie Lawson 81

Genesis Fluids 2 Kayla Johnson 35

Genesis Fluids 2 Casey Jones 89

302

FESCO Khristian Brazee 70

FESCO Ryan F 69

FESCO Walter Loessin 73

FESCO Cameron Charman 83

295

Wild Well Control Ben Chorney 85

Wild Well Control David Strickland 71

Wild Well Control Brent Darby 48

Wild Well Control April Gutchess 90

294

Americal Eagle Logistics Will Wood 68

Americal Eagle Logistics Ed Dobbs 58

Americal Eagle Logistics Ryan Luikens 68

Americal Eagle Logistics Jay Harvey 75

269



SPE Teams

Mustange Extreme 2 Basilio Bonilla 53

Mustange Extreme 2 Ghost 63

Mustange Extreme 2 Jimmy Covington 60

Mustange Extreme 2 Kevin Satterfield 80

256

Brush Country Fluids Ricardo Gonzalez 82

Brush Country Fluids Pete Gonzalez 81

Brush Country Fluids Rory Stephens 74

Brush Country Fluids NS

237



SPE AWARDS

Company First Last Score Award

Delaune Drilling 1 Lee DeLaune 89

Delaune Drilling 1 Jim Gieptner 76

Delaune Drilling 1 John Bailey 95

Delaune Drilling 1 Darin Cleveland 94

354

Company First Last Score Award

Meyer Services Melissa Tankersley 96 LYCH

Company First Last Score Award

Genesis Fluids 2 Tommy Johnson 97 A CLASS

Mustange Extreme 1 Travis Soechting 84 B CLASS

Americal Eagle Logistics Jay Harvey 75 C CLASS

Company First Last Score Award

Genesis Fluids 2 Kayla Johnson 35 DAL

Team Awards

T
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H

Lady Award

Lewis Awards

Dead A$$ Last Award


